a2 Learning A-Z

Learning A-Z License Quote

Eric Mueller

Galveston Independent School District
3404 Avenue T

Galveston, TX 77550

409-761-3947
ericmueller@gisd.org

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Eric Mueller!
Your username is emueller20

Your reference number is 9165953.

Please include this reference number on your purchase order.

License List .
Products Type Terms Price Discounts

150
ReadingA-Z.com Renew classrooms, $17,700.00 -$1550.76
1 year

25
classrooms,
Start:
07/12/21
End:
10/01/21

ReadingA-Z.com Expand $737.50 -$62.50

150
Raz-Kids.com Renew classrooms, $17,700.00 -$1500.00
1 year

25
classrooms,
. Start:
Raz-Kids.com Expand 0742/21 $737.50 -$115.25
End:

10/01/21

150
VocabularyA-Z.com Renew  classrooms,  $16,200.00 -$502.75
1 year

25
classrooms,
Start:
07/12/21
End:
10/01/21

VocabularyA-Z.com Expand $675.00 -$18.75

Complimentary Program

Orientation Onsite Training 2 sessions $5,000.00 -$5000.00

Final
Cost

$16,149.24

$675.00

$16,200.00

$622.25

$15,697.25

$656.25

Add 1 Year

$32,298.48

$675.00

$32,400.00

$622.25

$31,394.50

$656.25

Date: 06/15/21

Add 2 Years

$48,447.72

$675.00

$48,600.00

$622.25

$47,091.75

$656.25



Complimentary Program

Orientation Webinar Training 3 sessions

(*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at time of purchase.

All prices are in U.S. dollars.
This quote is valid until 12/31/21.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms.
Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: English Jackson and Sarah Lee Bradford

1840 East River Road, Suite 320

Tucson, AZ, 85718

phone:832.517.1987 | 520.618.3865

fax:520.618.3728 | 520.999.3775
english.jackson@learninga-z.com | Sarah.Lee@learninga-
z.com

$600.00 -$600.00

Discount Amount:

Sales Tax:

YOUR TOTAL COST:

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

PO number

Learning A-Z as the vendor

Bill To information

The product(s) being purchased
Total dollar amount

NooswND -

If your PO has a signature line, it must be signed
Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Final Cost Add 1 Year Add2 Years
($3,750.01) ($7,303.52) ($10,857.03)
$0.00 $0.00* $0.00*

$49,999.99  $98,046.48*  $146,092.97*
Approved By: Lori Todd on 06/22/2021

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the
terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

Please review our terms and conditions carefully before activating your account.

https://help.learninga-z.com/article/Terms-of-Service

Thank you for your business!

© Learning A-Z
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