

Learning A-Z License Quote

Eric Mueller

Galveston Independent School District 3404 Avenue T Galveston, TX 77550

409-761-3947 ericmueller@gisd.org

Thank you for requesting a quote from Learning A-Z, Eric Mueller! Your username is emueller20 Your reference number is 9165953.

Please include this reference number on your purchase order.

Products	Туре	License Terms	List Price	Discounts	Final Cost	Add 1 Year	Add 2 Years
ReadingA-Z.com	Renew	150 classrooms, 1 year	\$17,700.00	-\$1550.76	\$16,149.24	\$32,298.48	\$48,447.72
ReadingA-Z.com	Expand	25 classrooms, Start: 07/12/21 End: 10/01/21	\$737.50	-\$62.50	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$675.00
Raz-Kids.com	Renew	150 classrooms, 1 year	\$17,700.00	-\$1500.00	\$16,200.00	\$32,400.00	\$48,600.00
Raz-Kids.com	Expand	25 classrooms, Start: 07/12/21 End: 10/01/21	\$737.50	-\$115.25	\$622.25	\$622.25	\$622.25
VocabularyA-Z.com	Renew	150 classrooms, 1 year	\$16,200.00	-\$502.75	\$15,697.25	\$31,394.50	\$47,091.75
VocabularyA-Z.com	Expand	25 classrooms, Start: 07/12/21 End: 10/01/21	\$675.00	-\$18.75	\$656.25	\$656.25	\$656.25
Complimentary Program Orientation Onsite	Training	2 sessions	\$5,000.00	-\$5000.00			

Date: 06/15/21

	Final Cost	Add 1 Year	Add 2 Years
Discount Amount:	(\$3,750.01)	(\$7,303.52)	(\$10,857.03)
Sales Tax:	\$0.00	\$0.00*	\$0.00*
YOUR TOTAL COST:	\$49,999.99	\$98,046.48*	\$146,092.97*

Approved By: Lori Todd on 06/22/2021

(*) Taxes (if applicable) to be calculated at time of purchase.

All prices are in U.S. dollars.

This quote is valid until 12/31/21.

Quoted prices are based on specified quantities and terms. Please contact your representative for adjustments.

Prepared by: English Jackson and Sarah Lee Bradford

1840 East River Road, Suite 320 Tucson, AZ, 85718 phone: 832.517.1987 | 520.618.3865 fax: 520.618.3728 | 520.999.3775 english.jackson@learninga-z.com | Sarah.Lee@learningaz.com

If you are paying by purchase order, your PO must have:

- 1. PO number
- 2. Learning A-Z as the vendor
- 3. Bill To information
- 4. The product(s) being purchased
- 5. Total dollar amount
- 6. If your PO has a signature line, it must be signed
- 7. Include a Learning A-Z quote matching your purchase order

Learning A-Z License Agreement

Licenses grant registered classrooms only permission to use materials on the designated website(s) during the terms of the license. Sharing user information or materials with non-registered classrooms is not authorized.

Please review our terms and conditions carefully before activating your account.

https://help.learninga-z.com/article/Terms-of-Service

Thank you for your business!

© Learning A-Z